Statement of satisfaction in full or in part of charge

Company name: LDC (St Pancras Way) GP1 Limited

Company number: 07359501

Received for Electronic Filing: 03/03/2016



Details of Satisfaction

Charge created (or property acquired) before 6th April 2013.

CH ref. 4

Date of creation: 09/10/2012

Description of instrument:

SUPPLEMENTAL DEBENTURE

Short Particulars: BY WAY OF FIRST LEGAL MORTGAGE THE ADDITIONAL PROPERTY

BEING F/H PROPERTY KNOWN AS TRAVIS PERKINS SITE, ST. PANCRAS

WAY T/NO NGL421111. BY WAY OF FIRST FIXED CHARGE ALL

BUILDINGS, FIXTURES AND FIXED PLANT MACHINERY, BOOKDEBTS, GOODWILL AND UNCALLED CAPITAL; BY WAY OF FIRST FLOATING CHARGE ITS UNDERTAKING AND ALL ITS PROPERTY, ASSETS AND RIGHTS BOTH PRESENT AND FUTURE. SEE IMAGE FOR FULL DETAILS.

Satisfaction of

charge:

In full

Details of the person delivering this statement and their interest in the charge

Name: CHRISTOPHER ROBERT SZPOJNAROWICZ

Address: THE CORE 40 ST THOMAS STREET BRISTOL UNITED KINGDOM BS1 6JX

Interest: ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE CHARGOR

Authentication of Form

This form was authorised by:	a person with an interest in the registration of the charg	e.
Electronically filed document for	Company Number: 07359501	Page 2